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List of Students placed 

Admission Year : 2021 Pass out year : 2025 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Tanmay Semwal  21101A0061 Netcore Cloud 

2 Aditya Ashok Kachare 22101A2006 C2LBIZ 

3 Chaitanya Nilesh Paranjpe 21101A0073 C2LBIZ 

4 Tisha Chaurasiya 21101A0076 Q - Spider 

5 Tushar Singh 21101B0064 Q - Spider 

6 Sudhansh Rasam 21101B0053 Q - Spider 

7 Nishant Bhanushali 21101B0001 Q - Spider 

8 Rutam Sandeep Kulkarni 21101B0012 Q - Spider 

9 Dhruv Bhandary 21101B0004 Q - Spider 

10 Aarya Bhutkar 21101A0028 Q - Spider 

11 Siddhi Ganesh Amberkar 21101B0057 Q - Spider 

12 Saurabh Mhatre 21101A0009 Ontrac Automation 

13 Soham Ghadge 21101A0005 Ontrac Automation 

14 Kiran Mhatre 21101A0003 Godrej Infotech 

15 Rutam Kulkarni 21101B0012 Godrej Infotech 

16 Madhura Manjrekar 21101A0040 Godrej Infotech 

17 Prasad Chaudhari 21101A0046 Godrej Infotech 

18 Nida Mazhar Sagri 21101A0060 Capgemini 

19 Kartik Mahesh Suvarna 21101A0029 Capgemini 

20 Rutam Sandeep Kulkarni 21101B0012 Capgemini 

21 Purva Prashant Shetye 21101B0034 Capgemini 

22 Raychal Simon Nadar 21101A0043 Capgemini 

23 Chaitanya Nilesh Paranjpe 21101A0073 Capgemini 

24 Aryan Brij Agrawal 21101B0029 Capgemini 

25 Aryan Umesh Sawant 21101A0008 Capgemini 

26 Kiran Vijay Mhatre 21101A0003 Capgemini 

27 Sameer Ahmad Mohammed Amin Maroof 21101A0063 Capgemini 

28 Vinaya Vilas Redekar 22101B2004 Capgemini 

29 Vishal Rajendra Devkate 21101A0019 Capgemini 

30 Prathamesh Ravindra Bhusekar 21101A0053 Capgemini 

31 Dhruv Ravindra Bhandary 21101B0004 Capgemini 

32 Arisha Aejaz Rakhangi 22101B2006 Capgemini 

33 Shivam Rohidas Shinde 21101A0068 Capgemini 

34 Saurabh Suresh Mhatre 21101A0009 Capgemini 

35 Paramvir Dnyaneshwarsingh Rotwal 21101A0006 Capgemini 

36 Khushi Ravilal Gala 21101B0010 Capgemini 

37 Irfan Ansari 21101B0038 Capgemini 

38 Aditya Ashok Kachare 22101A2006 Capgemini 
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39 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Chaudhari 21101A0046 Capgemini 

40 Shravani Dinesh Dode 21101A0014 Capgemini 

41 Anish Sanjay Kamble 21101B0017 Capgemini 

42 Aniket Vijaykumar Mahajan 21101B0059 Capgemini 

43 Sanika Santosh Gadekar 22101A2002 Capgemini 

44 Aaditi Vijay Manjalkar 21101B0032 Capgemini 

45 Anvesh Avinash Salagre 21101A0069 Capgemini 

46 Atharva Prabhakar Mahalungekar 21101B0045 Capgemini 

47 Ayush Ajay Darade 21101A0020 Capgemini 

48 Pandey Pawankumar Laxmishankar 21101A0013 Capgemini 

49 
Mohammed Ahmed Saeedur Rehman 
Ansari 21101B0031 Capgemini 

50 Jayesh Nangare 22101B2002 Arcon 

51 Nida Mazhar Sagri 21101A0060 TCS 

52 Chaitanya Nilesh Paranjpe 21101A0073 TCS 

53 Tanmay Devendra Semwal 21101A0061 TCS 

54 Harshal Dinesh Chaudhari 21102A0042 TCS 

55 Raychal Simon Nadar 21101A0043 TCS 

56 Madhura Hemant Manjrekar 21101A0040 TCS 

57 Jayesh Bhausaheb Nangare 22101B2002 TCS 

58 
Mohammed Ahmed Saeedur Rehman 
Ansari 21101B0031 TCS 

59 Sanket Santosh Dalvi 21101B0018 TCS 

60 Sameer Ahmad Mohammed Amin Maroof 21101A0063 TCS 

61 Shantanu Pradeep Shirkar 21101A0039 TCS 

62 Pawankumar Laxmishankar Pandey 21101A0013 TCS 

63 Aatmaja Mandar Joshi 22101A2007 TCS 

64 Dhruv Ravindra Bhandary 21101B0004 TCS 

65 Aditya Ashok Kachare 22101A2006 TCS 

66 Mukul Surendra Rane 21101A0078 TCS 

67 Aryan Umesh Sawant 21101A0008 TCS 

68 Anish Sanjay Kamble 21101B0017 TCS 

69 Vinesh Mahesh Ryapak 21101A0077 TCS 

70 Vishal Rajendra Devkate 21101A0019 TCS 

71 Karan Shri Bhagwan Yadav 21101A0070 TCS 

72 Kartik Mahesh Suvarna 21101A0029 TCS 

73 Shivam Rohidas Shinde 21101A0068 TCS 

74 Aniket Dadaso Metkari 22101A2001 TCS 

75 Niraj Vishwas Jadhav 22101A2004 TCS 

76 Purva Prashant Shetye 21101B0034 TCS 

77 Saurabh Suresh Mhatre 21101A0009 TCS 

78 Kiran Vijay Mhatre 21101A0003 TCS 

79 Taikhum Shabbir Tinwala 21101A0057 TCS 

80 Anam Rizwan Ansari 22101B2005 TCS 
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81 Aryan Brij Agrawal 21101B0029 TCS 

82 Anvesh Avinash Salagre 21101A0069 TCS 

83 Aarya Umesh Bhutkar 21101A0028 TCS 

84 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Chaudhari 21101A0046 TCS 

85 Vishal Parshuram Mourya 21101A0024 TCS 

86 Sudhansh Sameer Rasam 21101B0053 TCS 

87 Ayush Ajay Darade 21101A0020 TCS 

88 Vaishnavi Kamalakar Badgujar 21101A0035 TCS 

89 Ankur  Sharma 21101B0036 TCS 

90 Rishikesh Subhash Harad 21101A0066 TCS 

91 Anish Abhay Tondchirkar 21101A0036 TCS 

92 Nishiket Bharat Pawar 21101A0064 TCS 

93 Rutam Sandeep Kulkarni 21101B0012 TCS 

94 Rachana Vijay More 21101A0038 TCS 

95 Varun Dixit 21101B0035 TCS 

96 Yash Sanjay Rahane 21101B0067 TCS 

97 Harshal Bharat Badgujar 21101A0016 TCS 

98 Shivanand Eknath Manyar 21101A0044 TCS 

99 Eshwari Mukund Sawant 21101B0048 TCS 

100 Sarvesh Prakash Pansare 21101B0060 TCS 

101 Kaushik Mohan Sakre 21101A0072 TCS 

102 Aryan Sawant 21101A0008 Oracle 

103 Nida 21101A0060 Oracle 

104 Jayesh Nangare 22101B2002 Oracle 

105 Siddhi Amberkar 21101B0057 Oracle 

106 Vedali Nilesh Pawar 21101B0021 AllCargo 

107 Ankith Matta 21101B0046 AllCargo 

108 Vaidehi Sanjay Suryawanshi 21101B0062 AllCargo 

109 Aniruddha Lakade 21101B0071 AllCargo 

110 Kadambari Patel 22101A2009 AllCargo 

111 Tisha Chaurasiya 21101A0076 AllCargo 

112 Harsh Yadav 21101A0007 AllCargo 

113 Atharv Mejari 21101A0056 ICICI Prudential 

114 Shravani Dhamankar 21101A0075 ICICI Prudential 

115 Param Kukde 21101A0051 Codearray 

116 Sanket Walhekar 22101A2003 Asian Heart Institute 

117 Tanishq Shah 21101B0039 Asian Heart Institute 

118 Aditya Ashok Kachare 22101A2006 Cognizant 

119 PRAVEEN NENARAM SONESHA 21101A0030 Cognizant 

120 Gaurav Vivek Jadhav 21101A0021 Cognizant 

121 Khushi Ravilal Gala 21101B0010 Cognizant 

122 Sudhansh Sameer Rasam 21101B0053 Cognizant 

123 Aatmaja Mandar Joshi 22101A2007 Tredence 
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124 Nadim Naim Shaikh 22101B2007 Tredence 

125 Irfan Ansari 21101B0038 Tredence 

126 Shubham Powale 22101A2008 Noventiq 

127 VARNIKA BHOGA 21101B0063 Federal Bank 

128 SONALI BAPU SHEJUL 21101A0067 Federal Bank 

129 KARTIK MAHESH SUVARNA 21101A0029 Federal Bank 

130 KULKARNI RUTAM SANDEEP 21101B0012 Federal Bank 

131 Kamlesh Kaparvena 21101B0007 VIP 

132 Manasi Sali 21101A0048 VIP 

133 Audumbar Gutte 21101B0016 VIP 

134 Sanat Naik 21101A0065 VIP 

135 Audumbur Gutte 21101B0016 Probus Insurance Broker 

136 Sanket Sunil Walhekar 22101A2003 C2LBIZ 

137 Prathamesh Ware 21101B0002 C2LBIZ 

138 Anjali Upadhyay 21101A0074 Rinex Technologies 

139 Varun Dixit 21101B0035 Rinex Technologies 

140 Jay Patil 21101A0062 Rinex Technologies 

141 Ankur  Sharma 21101B0036 Rinex Technologies 

 


